2
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka

Beth Erickson
Janet Gillis

Nick Villalobos

Exploring Infinite Possibilities

for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

")

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

10/01/24

CHANGE ORDER #1D

Bid Package D, HVAC Trades

Price MS, Fammatre ES

Foothill Air Conditioning & Heating, Inc.

Phase 2 Modernizations — Common Area HVAC at 2 School Sites

Contract Number: C24-057
PCO _ Amount of
4 Description CCD# | RFI # Change
1 Furnish and install two dampers at Price for new N/A 5 $ 2,310.00
actuators included in scope; no dampers were
preexisting.
2 Furnish and install two dampers at Fammatre for N/A 6 $ 2,310.00
new actuators included in scope; no dampers were
preexisting.
6 Furnish and install new dampers at Fammatre to N/A 5 $ 4,446.00
replace existing manual dampers that were
incompatible with new actuators in scope.
14 | Credit for district-contracted Price cleaning. N/A N/A | $ (797.33)
17 | Credit for district-contracted Fammatre cleaning. N/A N/A | $ (1,042.66)
21 | Provide replacement condensing unit for owner N/A N/A |$ 2327.00
furnished unit for Fammatre damaged in transit.
22 | Add seismic expansion loops for refrigerant lines N/A 10 |$ 1,651.00
crossing through Price Kitchen.
23 | Furnish and install motorized dampers at Price N/A 20 |$ 4,446.00
staff workroom unit; no dampers were preexisting.
Total of Change Order #1D $ 15,650.01
Original Contract Amount: $ 1,156,500.00
Change Order #1D Amount: $ 15,650.01
Revised Contract Amount: $ 1,172,150.01
Price Subtotal: $ 769,909.67
Fammatre Subtotal: $ 402,240.34
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1


GrandeyC
Highlight


