2
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Carol Presunka
Beth Erickson
Janet Gillis

Nick Villalobos

Exploring Infinite Possibilities

for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

")

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

02/06/25

CHANGE ORDER #2D

Bid Package D, HVAC Trades

Price MS, Fammatre ES

Foothill Air Conditioning & Heating, Inc.

Phase 2 Modernizations — Common Area HVAC at 2 School Sites

Contract Number: C24-057
PCO - Amount of
" Description CCD# | RFI # Change
24 | Construct roof penetrations to reroute refrigerant N/A 11.1 | $ 20,324.00
piping above roof where ceiling space in Price
multi-use building was inadequate to run piping.
Furnish and install aluminum jacketing, insulation,
and pipe supports to protect rooftop piping.
28 | Credit for deleted scope: split system at Fammatre. | N/A N/A | $ (5,428.00)
29 | Credit for unused Allowance Item UPA-D1 at N/A N/A | $ (7,000.00)
Price.
30 | Credit for unused Allowance Item UPA-D1 at N/A N/A | $ (7,000.00)
Fammatre.
Total of Change Order #2D $ 896.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 1,156,500.00
Change Order #1D Amount: $ 15,650.01
Change Order #2D Amount: $ 896.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 1,173,046.01
Price Subtotal: $ 783,233.67
Fammatre Subtotal: $ 389,812.34
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1


Carlena Grandey
Highlight

Carlena Grandey
Highlight

Carlena Grandey
Highlight

Carlena Grandey
Highlight

Carlena Grandey
Highlight


